
Yufuin Sta. Bus
Center

Yufuin Sta. Bus
Center

Beppu Sta.

#1 #3 #7

7:33 8:33 12:13

7:36 8:36 12:16

7:45 8:45 12:25

7:51 8:51 12:31

8:01 9:01 12:41

8:11 9:11 12:51

8:29 9:29 13:09

8:43 9:43 13:23

9:04 10:04 13:44

9:14 10:14 13:54

9:17 10:17 13:57

9:20 10:20 14:00

9:30 10:30 14:10

9:40 10:40 14:20

10:07 11:07 14:47

10:11 11:11 14:51

10:20 11:20 15:00

10:30 11:30 15:10

10:50 11:50 15:20

10:53 11:53 15:23

11:02 12:02 15:32

11:11 12:11 15:41

11:17 12:17 15:47

11:32 12:32 16:02

11:32 12:32 16:12

11:53 12:53 16:33

｜ ｜ 16:53

｜ ｜ 17:10

｜ ｜ 17:20

｜ ｜ 17:21

｜ ｜ 17:26

｜ ｜ 17:27

★getting on only     ☆getting off only

If you have a SUNQ PASS, please call the number below to make  reservations.

Reservation(telephone) Center

TEL +81-96-325-0352 [9:00～17:00]

★Kumamoto Kencho-Mae

Senomoto(Arrival)

★Aso Kumamoto Airport[Bus stop #3]

Manganji Iriguchi

Odanoike(Departure)

Senomoto(Departure)

Aso Sta.(Departure)

Aso Plaza Hotel

Minamiogunimachi Yakuba-Mae

Makinoto Toge

Arden Hotel Aso

☆Beppu Sta. Honmachi

☆Beppu Kankoko(Beppu Tourist Port)

☆Beppu Kotsu Center

Handa Kogen/El Rancho

Odanoike(Arrival)

Yufuin Sta. Bus Center

Kannawa

Kijima Kogen

Kyushu Odan BusTimetable【daily】　Kumamoto⇒Beppu　　       as of Aug.01,2023

☆Beppu Kitahama

Ozu Sta.

★Mashiki Inter Guchi

Otohime Pension Mura Iriguchi

Cuddly Dominion

Kurokawa Onsen

Aso Sta.(Arrival)

Sujiyu Onsen Iriguchi

Kujyu Tozanguchi/Chojyabaru

★Torichousuji

Final destination

★Kumamoto Sta.[Bus stop #7]

★ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky

★Sakuramachi Bus Terminal[Bus stop #6]



Kumamoto Sta. Kumamoto Sta. Kumamoto Sta.

＃2 ＃6 ＃8

8:02 ｜ ｜

8:03 ｜ ｜

8:08 ｜ ｜

8:09 ｜ ｜

8:19 ｜ ｜

8:36 ｜ ｜

9:00 13:50 14:50

9:21 14:11 15:11

9:31 14:11 15:11

9:46 14:26 15:26

9:52 14:32 15:32

10:01 14:41 15:41

10:10 14:50 15:50

10:13 14:53 15:53

10:23 15:13 16:13

10:35 15:25 16:25

10:42 15:32 16:32

10:46 15:36 16:36

11:13 16:03 17:03

11:23 16:13 17:13

11:33 16:23 17:23

11:36 16:26 17:26

11:39 16:29 17:29

11:49 16:39 17:39

12:10 17:00 18:00

12:24 17:14 18:14

12:39 17:29 18:29

12:46 17:36 18:36

12:55 17:45 18:45

13:01 17:51 18:51

13:08 17:58 18:58

13:13 18:03 19:03

★getting on only     ☆getting off only

If you have a SUNQ PASS, please call the number below to make  reservations.

Reservation(telephone) Center

TEL +81-96-325-0352 [9:00～17:00]

Arden Hotel Aso

☆ANA Crown Plaza Hotel Kumamoto New Sky

☆Kumamoto Sta.

Ozu Sta.

Aso Kumamoto Airport

☆Mashiki Inter Guchi

☆Kumamoto Kencho-Mae

Aso Plaza Hotel

Aso Sta.(Arrival)

Kyushu Odan BusTimetable【daily】　Beppu⇒Kumamoto　　       as of Aug.01,2023

☆Torichousuji

☆Sakuramachi Bus Terminal

Cuddly Dominion

Otohime Pension Mura Iriguchi

Kujyu Tozanguchi/Chojyabaru

Makinoto Toge

Sujiyu Onsen Iriguchi

Senomoto(Arrival)

Senomoto(Departure)

Aso Sta.(Departure)

Handa Kogen/El Rancho

Final destination

★Beppu Kotsu Center

★Beppu Kankoko(Beppu Tourist Port)

★Beppu Sta. Honmachi

★Beppu Kitahama

Kannawa

Manganji Iriguchi

Minamiogunimachi Yakuba-Mae

Kijima Kogen

Yufuin Sta. Bus Center

Odanoike(Arrival)

Odanoike(Departure)

Kurokawa Onsen


